Cyberex® SuperSwitch®
3 technology
200–4000A digital static transfer switch
Product brochure
2  Product brochure | Cyberex® SuperSwitch®3 digital static transfer switch
SuperSwitch3 redefines reliability
Forty years ago, Cyberex revolutionized power distribution with
its invention of the Static Transfer Switch.  Since then, Cyberex

Electrical noise is mitigated by limited
harnesses and signal interconnections,
coupled with pre-defined cable routing
and quick disconnects.
Standard access for all models is Front/Right with Front/Left & Front/Rear as an available option.
Clearance around each system varies and is based on local building codes.
Consult factory for unit dimensional drawings.
Selection 200–1000A
Amps Volts STD kAIC
Optional
kAIC
Cable entry
Service
access
Dim. (WxDxH) BTU/hr Weight Model#
200A 208V 100K Bottom/Top Front/Right 34" x 34" x 76" 2400 1200 lbs. DSR-02002-326-208
200A 480V 100K Bottom/Top Front/Right 34" x 34" x 76" 2400 1200 lbs. DSR-02002-326-480
200A 600V 50K Bottom/Top Front/Right 34" x 34" x 76" 2400 1200 lbs. DSR-02002-326-600
400A 208V 100K Bottom/Top Front/Right 34" x 34" x 76" 3600 1400 lbs. DSR-04002-326-208
400A 480V 100K Bottom/Top Front/Right 34" x 34" x 76" 3600 1400 lbs. DSR-04002-326-480
400A 600V 50K Bottom/Top Front/Right 34" x 34" x 76" 3600 1400 lbs. DSR-04002-326-600
600A 208V 100K Bottom/Top Front/Right 34" x 34" x 76" 4800 1400 lbs. DSR-06002-326-208
600A 480V 100K Bottom/Top Front/Right 34" x 34" x 76"  4800 1400 lbs. DSR-06002-326-480
600A 600V 50K Bottom/Top Front/Right 34" x 34" x 76"  4800 1400 lbs. DSR-06002-326-600
800A 208V 100K
(cETL 65K) Bottom/Top Front/Right 46" x 34" x 76" 6000 1800 lbs. DSR-08002-326-208
800A 480V 65K 100K
(cETL 65K) Bottom/Top Front/Right 46" x 34" x 76" 6000 1800 lbs. DSR-08002-326-480
800A 600V 42K Bottom/Top Front/Right 46" x 34" x 76" 6000 1800 lbs. DSR-08002-326-600
1000A 208V 100K
(cETL 65K)
ABB (Bottom/
Top) Square D

NEMA	� Standards
UL 	� ETL Listed to UL1008S to 1200A 3-pole
units; CSA C22.2 No 178
FCC 	� Compliant (part 15)
NFPA	 NEC 2014
Selection 1200–4000A
Amps Volts
STD
kAIC
Optional
kAIC
Cable entry
Service
access
Dim. (WxDxH) BTU/hr Weight Model#
1200A 208V 100K Bottom/Top Front/Right 64" x 42" x 77.25" 10080 2000 lbs. DSR-12002-326-208
1200A 480V 65K 100K Bottom/Top Front/Right 64" x 42" x 77.25" 10080 2000 lbs. DSR-12002-326-480
1200A 600V 25K 50K Bottom/Top Front/Right 64" x 42" x 77.25" 10080 2000 lbs. DSR-12002-326-600
1600A 208V 100K Bottom/Top Front/Rear 120" x 60" x 83"** 16000 6000 lbs. DSB-31600-326-208
1600A 480V 100K 150K Bottom/Top Front/Rear 120" x 60" x 83"** 16000 6000 lbs. DSB-31600-326-480
1600A 600V * Bottom/Top Front/Rear 120" x 60" x 83"** 16000 6000 lbs. DSB-31600-326-600
2000A 208V 100K Bottom/Top Front/Rear 120" x 60" x 83"** 20000 6000 lbs. DSB-32000-326-208
2000A 480V 100K 150K Bottom/Top Front/Rear 120" x 60" x 83"** 20000 6000 lbs. DSB-32000-326-480
2000A 600V * Bottom/Top Front/Rear 120" x 60" x 83"** 20000 6000 lbs. DSB-32000-326-600
3000A 208V 100K Bottom/Top Front/Rear 192" x 60" x 83"** 32000 11300 lbs. DSB-33000-326-208
3000A 480V 100K 150K Bottom/Top Front/Rear 192" x 60" x 83"** 32000 11300 lbs. DSB-33000-326-480
3000A 600V * Bottom/Top Front/Rear 192" x 60" x 83"** 32000 11300 lbs. DSB-33000-326-600
4000A 208V 100K Bottom/Top Front/Rear 192" x 60" x 83"** 44000 11300 lbs. DSB-34000-326-208
4000A 480V 100K 150K Bottom/Top Front/Rear 192" x 60" x 83"** 44000 11300 lbs. DSB-34000-326-480
4000A 600V * Bottom/Top Front/Rear 192" x 60" x 83"** 44000 11300 lbs. DSB-34000-326-600
* Call factory
** 1600A–4000A units include a 6" louvre frame for a total system height of 83"
C
Y